
Audentese Spordiklubi noorte võistlus 2021
09.06.2021

POISID 2009-2010 60m tõkkejooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Sixten Suppi 14.01.2009 10,16
2 Jonas Meriloo 21.10.2009 10,85
3 Marlon Eigi 04.02.2010 10,88
4 Ralf Jorro 2009 10,95
5 Mbandi Fatty 09.10.2009 11,06
6 Jakob Parts 14.10.2009 11,23
7 Rihard Orman 29.06.2010 11,38
8 Hugo Hampartsoumian 20.12.2012 11,47
9 Mikael Pärn 15.03.2010 11,52

10 Oliver Tigasson 05.10.2010 11,73
11 Rasmus Palling 2009 11,79
12 Henri Oras 2010 12,15
13 Sander Vinnal 2010 12,21
14 Joosep Jesse 27.10.2010 13,10
15 Eke Oskar Almann 31.03.2010 13,32
16 Andreas Merilind 21.07.2010 13,36
17 Jaron Kuusk 13.06.2009 14,35
18 Andreas Grossmann 15,75
19 Jan Morten Muld 16.08.2009 16,39

POISID 2009-2010 kuulitõuge
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Mattias Siim Atonen 26.06.2009 8.04m
2 Marlon Eigi 04.02.2010 7.91m
3 Ralf Jorro 2009 7.91m
4 Marten Maripuu 01.06.2009 7.70m
5 Jonas Meriloo 21.10.2009 7.52m
6 Sixten Suppi 14.01.2009 7.08m



7 Rasmus Palling 2009 7.04m
8 Andreas Grossmann 25.05.2011 6.99m
9 Morten Pallav 25.12.2009 6.83m

10 Sander Vinnal 2010 6.04m
11 Hugo Rajamees 13.10.2009 6.03m
12 Oliver Tigasson 05.10.2010 6.02m
13 Eke Oskar Almann 31.03.2010 6.00m
14 Mikael Pärn 15.03.2010 5.93m
15 Andreas Merilind 21.07.2010 5.73m
16 Henri Oras 14.02.2010 5.48m
17 Joosep Jesse 27.10.2011 4.86m
18 Horre Kuusk 09.09.2011 4.46m
19 Mbandi Fatty 09.10.2010 4.24m
20 Jan Morten Muld 16.08.2009 3.92m
21 Jaron Kuusk 13.06.2009 3.53m

POISID 2009-2010 kõrgushüpe
NIMI SÜNNIKUUPÄEV 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25

1 Morten Pallav 25.12.2009 O XO O XO XO O
2 Ralf Jorro 2009 O O XO O XO XXO
3 Sixten Suppi 14.01.2009 O O O O O
4 Marlon Eigi 04.02.2010 O O O O XO
5 Henri Oras 2010 O O O O
6 Rasmus Palling O O XO O
7 Hugo Rajamets 13.10.2009 O XO XXO XO
8 Mikael Pärn 15.03.2010 O O XXO
9 Oliver Tigasson 05.10.2010 O XO O

10 Rihard Osman O XXO O
11 Hugo Hampartsuomian 20.12.2012 O
12 Eke Oskar Almann 31.03.2010 XO



Teivas
P U-10

1. Ewert Klaar 08.02.2012 Parim tulemus: 1.35
1.05 1.15 1.25 1.34 1.45
XX0 0 X0 0 XXX

TÜDRUKUD 2009-2010 60m tõkkejooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Madeleine Josephine Veerpalu 12.06.2010 10,30
2 Heti Stella Kisel 21.07.2011 10,65
3 Anna Mia Atonen 26.06.2009 10,87
4 Marii Kuriks 30.01.2009 11,21
5 Elli Arumägi 24.05.2010 12,64
6 Marta Vellerand 05.05.2010 11,40
7 Lenna Lehtmets 25.02.2011 11,44
8 Minna Liisa Vahkal 11.12.2010 12,82
9 Mia 12.05.2012 13,25

10 Pärle Männamaa 19.04.2011 13,56

TÜDRUKUD 2009-2010 kuulitõuge
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Madeleine Josephine Veerpalu 12.06.2010 8.95m
2 Mirtel Kollo 09.04.2010 7.09m
3 Anna Mia Atonen 26.06.2009 6.76m
4 Pärle Männamaa 19.04.2011 3.25m

TÜDRUKUD 2009-2010 kõrgushüpe
NIMI SÜNNIKUUPÄEV 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.38

1 Madeleine Josephine Veerpalu 12.06.2010 O O O O O O XO O O
2 Mirtel Kollo 09.04.2010 O O O O O XO XXO XXO
3 Marii Kuriks 30.01.2009 O O O XO XO XXO O
4 Anna Mia Atonen 26.06.2009 O O O O O O
5 Elli Arumägi 24.05.2010 O O O O O XO



6 Heti Stella Kisel 21.07.2011 O O O O O XXO
7 Lenna Lehtmets 25.02.2011 XO XXO XXO
8 Marta Vellerand 05.05.2010 O O
9 Elisabeth Annus XO XXO

POISID 2007-2008 60m tõkkejooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Lukas Jääger 19.04.2007 9,62
2 Kristofer Vutt 29.03.2008 10,10
3 Mihkel Jõgiste 18.04.2008 11,43
4 Andreas Kaljumäe 12.07.2007 12,12

POISID 2007-2008 kuulitõuge
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Aksel Tippel 21.06.2008 9.97m
2 Lukas Jääger 19.04.2007 8.42m
3 Kristofer Vutt 29.03.2008 7.53m
4 Mihkel Jõgiste 18.04.2008 6.65m
5 Henri Tooming 19.08.2008 5.19m
6 Andreas Kaljumäe 12.07.2007 5.15m
7 Jaan Rump 11.02.2008 2.96m

POISID 2007-2008 kõrgushüpe
NIMI SÜNNIKUUPÄEV 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50

1 Mihkel Jõgiste 18.04.2008 - - - O O O O O O O O O XO
2 Lukas Jääger 19.04.2007 - - - O O O O XO O XO
3 Aksel Tippel 21.06.2008 O O O XO O O O O XO XO
4 Kristofer Vutt 29.03.2008 - - - - O O O XO XXO
5 Jaan Uusen O O O O XO XO
6 Andreas Kaljumäe 12.07.2007 O O O O XO
7 Henri Tooming 19.08.2008 O O O O



Teivas
P U-14

1. Kristofer Vutt 29.03.2008 Parim tulemus: 2.65

2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75

0 0 0 0 XX0 XXX

TÜDRUKUD 2007-2008 60m tõkkejooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Pia Laureen Matsalu 18.12.2007 9,16
2 Mia Mireia Uusorg 21.11.2007 9,88
3 Laura Weiss 29.01.2008 10,34
4 Gisela Tõnov 15.09.2008 10,53

TÜDRUKUD 2007-2008 kuulitõuge
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Mia Mireia Uusorg 21.11.2007 10.56m
2 Gisela Tõnov 15.09.2008 6.27m
3 Mai Roosi 17.03.2008 5.11m

TÜDRUKUD 2007-2008 kõrgushüpe
NIMI SÜNNIKUUPÄEV 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53

1 Mia Mireia Uusorg 21.11.2007 - - - - O - O - - O - O - XO
2 Laura Weiss 29.01.2008 - - - - - - XO XO XO XXO O
3 Hannaleen Hiob - - - O O O O O O
4 Victoria Viru O O O O O O O
5 Brit Reinu O O XO O O XO XO
6 Gisela Tõnov 15.09.2008 - - - - O
7 Mai Roosi 17.03.2008 O XO O



Teivas
N U-16
1. Amelii Kuusk 24.03.2007 Parim tulemus: 2.25

2.15 2.25 2.35
XX0 0 XXX

POISID 2002-2006 110m tõkkejooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Gregor Aab 14.03.2005 14,13
2 Rasmus Tibar 15.06.2006 15,30
3 Krister Vaikna 02.09.2006 17,06
4 Tristan  Tõnov 18.11.2005 17,72

POISID 2002-2006 kuulitõuge
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Tristan Tõnov 18.11.2005 12.13m
2 Rasmus Tibar 15.06.2006 12.05m
3 Siim Ilison 07.07.2005 11.45m
4 Kaspar Kriitberg 02.03.2006 10.89m
5 Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.2006 10.32m
6 Oliver Kask 12.12.2005 9.62m
7 Krister Vaikna 02.09.2006 9.36m

POISID 2002-2006 kõrgushüpe
NIMI SÜNNIKUUPÄEV 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69m

1 Rasmus Tibar 15.06.2006 - - - - - O - O O - O - O - XO
2 Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.2006 - - - - - - - O - O - O O XXO XO
3 Siim Ilison 07.07.2005 - - - O O O O O O XO O O XO
4 Tristan Tõnov 18.11.2005 - - - - O O O XO O
5 Oliver Kask 12.12.2005 - - - - O O O XO O
6 Krister Vaikna 02.09.2006 - - - O O XO XXO
7 Juhan Rump 24.06.2006 O O O XO



Teivas
M U-20

1. Tevian Thomson 25.05.2002 Parim tulemus: 3.55
3.05 3.25 3.45 3.55
0 X0 0 XX0

M U-18

1. Tristan Tõnov 18.11.2005 Parim tulemus: 2.65
1.55 1.75 1.95 2.15 2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75
0 X0 0 X0 0 X0 X0 0 0 XXX

2. Erik Zubets 28.09.2004 Parim tulemus: 2.45
2.15 2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55
0 0 X0 0 XXX

M U-16

1. Rasmus Tibar 15.06.2006 Parim tulemus: 3.15
2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15 3.25
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX

2. Artjem Konkin 23.06.2006 Parim tulemus: 2.65
2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75
0 0 0 0 XX0 XXX

3. Krister Vaikna 02.09.2006 Parim tulemus: 2.35
1.55 1.75 1.95 2.15 2.25 2.35 2.45
0 0 0 0 0 0 XXX

4. Andreas Kaljumäe 12.07.2007 Parim tulemus: 1.55
1.05 1.15 1.25 1.35 1,45 1.55 1.65
XX0 0 X0 0 X0 0 XXX
Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.2006 NH
3.05
XXX



TÜDRUKUD 2002-2006 100m tõkkejooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Kristelle Reiser 24.07.2005 15,85

TÜDRUKUD 2002-2006 kuulitõuge
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Marlen Olivia Krull 02.06.2005 11.87m
2 Lotta Sillaots 17.04.2004 10.44m
3 Mari Viilukas 17.09.2006 9.68m
4 Kristelle Reiser 24.07.2005 9.25m
5 Destiny Lanelle Moses 05.07.2003 9.10m
6 Hedeliis Babicht 19.10.2006 9.06m
7 Nanna Tammeorg 08.11.2005 9.03m
8 Ameelia Mirt 03.01.2004 8.63m
9 Hannaleen Hiob 07.02.2006 8.61m

10 Ronja Orav 10.05.2005 8.60m
11 Gabriela Kubja 12.06.2005 7.99m
12 Kadri Liivjõe 14.12.2005 7.80m

TÜDRUKUD 2002-2006 kõrgushüpe
NIMI SÜNNIKUUPÄEV 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54

1 Ameelia Mirt 03.01.2004 O O O O O XXO XO
2 Nanna Tammeorg 08.11.2005 O O O O O O XO
3 Kristelle Reiser 24.07.2005 O O O XO XO
4 Nora Aule O O O XXO XO XXO

N U-20 Teivashüpe
1. Alice Khaustovich 19.04.2003 Parim Tulemus: 2.75m

2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85
0 0 X0 0 0 X0 XXX


